
Breakfast  (8-8.25am |  Days TBC)

Sandwiches

Hot Food

Wraps

Pizza

Rice & Pasta

Burgers

Toasted Wraps

Sushi

Drinks

Salad Bowls

Snacks

Extras

C.C CANTEENS & CATERING
CHIFLEY COLLEGE SHALVEY CAMPUS MENU

Fruit piece 

Muffin

Hash Brown

Cheese Toasted Wrap

Ham & Cheese Toasted Wrap

Ham, Cheese & Tomato Toasted Wrap

Bacon & Egg Roll

$1.50

$4.20

$1.50

$3.50

$4.20

$4.50

$5.20

Cheese & Tomato

Ham & Cheese

Ham, Cheese & Tomato

Egg, Lettuce & Mayo

Curried Egg & Lettuce

Tuna, Lettuce & Mayo

Sweet Chilli Chicken 

Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo

Chicken, Cheese & Tomato

Ham & Salad

Chicken & Salad

Gluten free bread available

$4.00

$4.00

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Add 50c

Spicy Chicken Wings & 2 Potato Wedges

Beef Pie

Sausage Roll

Potato Pie

Chicken Nuggets (6)

Potato Wedges

Noodle Cup (chicken, beef, oriental)

Hot Dog

Garlic Bread Loaf

Spicy Chicken Wing

$7.00

$5.00

$4.20

$5.50

$4.80

$4.20

$3.80

$3.90

$3.00

$1.80

The canteen will be open before school on

Tuesdays and Wednesdays from 8am - 8.25am as

well as both breaks during the day

Pre-orders can be made before school

Cash and eftpos are available

Sweet Chilli Chicken

Salad (lett, cuc, tom, carrot, beetroot)

Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo

Chicken Caesar Salad

Ham & Salad

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.90

$6.90

Cheese (tomato base)

Hawaiian (ham, cheese, pineapple)

BBQ Chicken (cheese, BBQ base)

$4.50

$5.50

$5.50

Butter Chicken & Rice

Spaghetti Bolognaise

Fried Rice with Chicken

Vegetarian Lasagne

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$6.00

Chicken Burger (lettuce & mayo)

Chicken & Cheese Burger (BBQ sauce)

Cheese Burger (tomato sauce)

Burger With The Lot (lett, tom, beet, BBQ)

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$6.20

Sweet Chilli Chicken (cheese, s.chilli mayo)

BBQ Chicken & Cheese

$6.00

$6.00

Teriyaki Chicken

Tuna

Vegetarian

$4.20

$4.20

$4.20

Juice Popper (apple, orange, ABC)

Water

Oak Milk (300ml)

Oak Milk (500ml)

Ice Break Coffee

Up & Go

Hot Chocolate

Soft Drink Can (no sugar)

Powerade (no sugar)

$2.40

$2.80

$3.00

$5.00

$5.50

$3.50

$3.00

$3.20

$5.50

Watermelon Bowl

Fruit Salad Bowl

Garden (lett, cuc, tom, carrot, beetroot)

Caesar (lett, croutons, cheese, egg)

Sweet Chilli Chicken (lett, tom, cheese,

s.chilli mayo)

Chicken Caesar

$5.50

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.50

 

$6.50

Popcorn

Brownie

Jelly Bowl

Chips

Sour Snap

$1.00

$1.20

$2.50

$3.50

$1.00

Sauce or dressing

Sour Cream-Cheese

Utensils

50c

60c

20c

Info


