C.C CANTEENS & CATERING

Hot Eoo

CHIFLEY COLLEGE SHALVEY CAMPUS MENU



Breakfast (8-8.25am Days TE	3C)
Fruit piece	\$1.50
Muffin	\$4.20
Hash Brown	\$1.50
Cheese Toasted Wrap	\$3.50
Ham & Cheese Toasted Wrap	\$4.20
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Toasted Wrap	\$4.50
Bacon & Egg Roll	\$5.20

Sandwiches

Cheese & Tomato	\$4.00
Ham & Cheese	\$4.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$4.50
Egg, Lettuce & Mayo	\$4.50
Curried Egg & Lettuce	\$4.50
Tuna, Lettuce & Mayo	\$4.50
Sweet Chilli Chicken	\$5.00
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo	\$5.00
Chicken, Cheese & Tomato	\$5.00
Ham & Salad	\$5.00
Chicken & Salad	\$5.00
Gluten free bread available	Add 50c

Wraps

Sweet Chilli Chicken	\$6.50
Salad (lett, cuc, tom, carrot, beetroot)	\$6.50
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo	\$6.50
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$6.90
Ham & Salad	\$6.90

ΗΟΙ ΕΟΟά	
Spicy Chicken Wings & 2 Potato Wedges	\$7.00
Beef Pie	\$5.00
Sausage Roll	\$4.20
Potato Pie	\$5.50
Chicken Nuggets (6)	\$4.80
Potato Wedges	\$4.20
Noodle Cup (chicken, beef, oriental)	\$3.80
Hot Dog	\$3.90
Garlic Bread Loaf	\$3.00
Spicy Chicken Wing	\$1.80

Pizza	
Cheese (tomato base)	\$4.50
Hawaiian (ham, cheese, pineapple)	\$5.50
BBQ Chicken (cheese, BBQ base)	\$5.50

Rice & Pasta	
Butter Chicken & Rice	\$7.00
Spaghetti Bolognaise	\$7.00
Fried Rice with Chicken	\$7.00
Vegetarian Lasagne	\$6.00

Burgers	
Chicken Burger (lettuce & mayo)	\$5.50
Chicken & Cheese Burger (BBQ sauce)	\$5.50
Cheese Burger (tomato sauce)	\$5.50
Burger With The Lot (lett, tom, beet, BBQ)	\$6.20

Toasted Wraps

Sweet Chilli Chicken (cheese, s.chilli mayo)	\$6.00
BBQ Chicken & Cheese	\$6.00

Sushi	
Teriyaki Chicken	\$4.20
Tuna	\$4.20
Vegetarian	\$4.20

Salad Bowls Watermelon Bowl \$5.50 Fruit Salad Bowl \$6.00 \$6.00 Garden (lett, cuc, tom, carrot, beetroot) Caesar (lett, croutons, cheese, egg) \$6.00 Sweet Chilli Chicken (lett, tom, cheese, \$6.**5**0 s.chilli mayo) **Chicken Caesar** \$6.50

\$1.00
\$1.20
\$2.50
\$3.50
\$1.00

Drinks

Juice Popper (apple, orange, ABC)	\$2.40
Water	\$2.80
Oak Milk (300ml)	\$3.00
Oak Milk (500ml)	\$5.00
Ice Break Coffee	\$5.50
Up & Go	\$3.50
Hot Chocolate	\$3.00
Soft Drink Can (no sugar)	\$3.20
Powerade (no sugar)	\$5.50

Extras	
Sauce or dressing	50c
Sour Cream-Cheese	60c
Utensils	20c

Info

- · The canteen will be open before school on Tuesdays and Wednesdays from 8am - 8.25am as well as both breaks during the day
- Pre-orders can be made before school
- Cash and eftpos are available

